Appointment

From: Joe Wittmann [joe@stoneplanninglic.com]
Sent: 1/15/2019 10:37:14 AM
To: loe Wittmann [joe@stoneplanningllic.com]; Christopher E. Jackson [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative

Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=d28bfd2b0f274cd8af3119a3b715d010-Christopher E.]; Mindala
Wilcox [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8ale12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala Wilcox];
BBoxer@esassoc.com; Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com]; Wmanley@rmmenvirolaw.com; Tiffany Wright
[TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Cynthia Robinson
[/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=e41ffdde22854399b88fa7947a3f9c50-Cynthia Robins]; Evangeline Lane
[fo=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=95b9d8db804945d1aadd60af8a431286-Evangeline Lan]; David Stone
[david@stoneplanningllc.com]; Fred Jackson [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b7154513b3a5468cab5e42hf795b937b-Fred Jackson]

Subject: FW: IBEC: Stone Planning Draft Report Review

Location: https://stoneplanninglic.my.webex.com/stoneplanningllc.my
Start: 1/15/2019 4:30:00 PM

End: 1/15/2019 5:30:00 PM

Show Time As: Busy

From: Joe Wittmann [mailto:joe@stoneplanninglic.com]

Sent: Tuesday, January 15, 2019 10:37 AM

To: Joe Wittmann; David Stone; Mindala Wiicox; Fred Jackson

Subject: IBEC: Stone Planning Draft Report Review

When: Tuesday, January 15, 2019 4:30 PM-5:30 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).
Where: https://stoneplanninglic.my.webex.com/stoneplanninglic.my

JOIN WEBEX MEETING
https

Meeting number {access code): NG
Host key:

Meeting passwor :-

JOIN FROM A VIDEQO SYSTEM OR APPLICATION

Dial *
You can also dial nd enter your meeting number.

JOIN BY PHONE
I /5 Toll

Tap here to call (mobile phones only, hosts not supported): tel_

Global call-in numbers



Can't join the meeting? Contact support here:
https://stoneplanninglic. my . webex.com/stoneplanninglic. my/mc

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Please note that this Webex service allows audio and other information sent during the session to
be recorded, which may be discoverable in a legal matter. You should inform all meeting attendees prior to recording if
you intend to record the meeting.



